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SFIA Level
1. Follow
2. Assist
3. Apply
4. Enable

5. Ensure/Advise

6. Initiate/Influence

7.  Set Strategy/Inspire

N/A

N/A

Junior Software Tester

Software Tester

Senior Software Tester

Principal Software Tester

Test Architect

Location

Daily Rate

N/A

N/A
£433 (NI)
£520 (GB)

£485 (NI)
£606 (GB)

£635 (NI)
£751 (GB)

£768 (NI)
£988 (GB)

£1,184 (NI)
£1,473 (GB)
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